
St. Mary’s School, Dwarka 

Mid – Day Meal Planner for the Month of November 2023 

“The First Wealth is Health” 

  

                         
 

“The First Wealth is Health” 

01.11.2023 Wednesday Choley, Puri and Halwa 

02.11.2023 Thursday Mix Dal, Rice and Fruit 

06.11.2023 Monday Mix Veg Paneer, Chapati and Dessert 

07.11.2023 Tuesday Rajma and Rice 

08.11.2023 Wednesday Mater Paneer and Chapati 

09.11.2023 Thursday Veg. Chowmein and Frooti 

20.11.2023 Monday Kofta Curry, Chapati and Fruit 

21.11.2023 Tuesday Lobia and Rice 

22.11.2023 Wednesday Mix Veg Paneer, Chapati and Dessert 

23.11.2023 Thursday Kadhi and Rice 

24.11.2023 Friday Gheeya Chana Dal and Chapati 

28.11.2023 Tuesday Kala Chana, Rice and Dessert 

29.11.2023 Wednesday Mix Veg Paneer and Chapati 

30.11.2023 Thursday Veg Pasta and Fruit 


